
Drake () -vs- Bradley ()
03/06/85 at Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)

 
 

 
 
Drake 71

Bradley 68

Date: 03/06/85
Attendance: 125
Site: Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)
Referees: Paul Neakrase & Lou Pitt

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Drake 37 34 71
Bradley 31 37 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Fitzpatrick, Julie * 32 14-19 0-0 4-5 0-8 8 4 2 1 0 0 32
25 Stockdale, Mia * 38 7-13 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 2 2 0 0 14
33 Ford, Wanda * 40 5-21 0-0 3-6 0-16 16 4 7 8 1 3 13
10 Hayes, Karlin * 29 4-8 0-0 0-4 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 5 8
31 Sudenga, Kelly * 35 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 4 0 1 0 0 2
15 Dock, Tina 13 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 2 2
30 Otten, Mary 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 32-69 0-0 7-15 0-43 43 18 15 15 1 11 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-69   46.4 % 0-0   NaN 7-15   46.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli * 32 8-17 0-0 5-7 0-8 8 4 2 1 0 6 21
11 Machias, Lea Ann * 37 7-10 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 5 6 2 0 1 15
20 Zoros, Nancy * 27 7-14 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 4 1 4 14
42 Davis, Deborah * 27 2-7 0-0 4-6 0-9 9 3 1 2 0 2 8
15 DeClue, Audrey * 27 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 4 0 0 4
54 Harris, Kimberly 23 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 4 0 0 2
30 Cech, Lisa 15 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 2
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 9 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 0 2
33 Paxson, Cheryl 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-64 0-0 10-14 0-36 36 18 15 18 1 13 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-64   45.3 % 0-0   NaN 10-14   71.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Drake 37

Bradley 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Fitzpatrick, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Stockdale, Mia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ford, Wanda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Hayes, Karlin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Sudenga, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Dock, Tina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Otten, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Machias, Lea Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Zoros, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Davis, Deborah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 DeClue, Audrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Harris, Kimberly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Cech, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Paxson, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Drake 34

Bradley 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Fitzpatrick, Julie 32 14-19 0-0 4-5 0-8 8 4 2 1 0 0 32
25 Stockdale, Mia 38 7-13 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 2 2 0 0 14
33 Ford, Wanda 40 5-21 0-0 3-6 0-16 16 4 7 8 1 3 13
10 Hayes, Karlin 29 4-8 0-0 0-4 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 5 8
31 Sudenga, Kelly 35 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 4 0 1 0 0 2
15 Dock, Tina 13 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 2 2
30 Otten, Mary 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 32-69 0-0 7-15 0-43 43 18 15 15 1 11 71
46.4 % NaN 46.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Braud, Shelli 32 8-17 0-0 5-7 0-8 8 4 2 1 0 6 21
11 Machias, Lea Ann 37 7-10 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 5 6 2 0 1 15
20 Zoros, Nancy 27 7-14 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 4 1 4 14
42 Davis, Deborah 27 2-7 0-0 4-6 0-9 9 3 1 2 0 2 8
15 DeClue, Audrey 27 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 4 0 0 4
54 Harris, Kimberly 23 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 4 0 0 2
30 Cech, Lisa 15 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 2
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 9 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 0 2
33 Paxson, Cheryl 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 29-64 0-0 10-14 0-36 36 18 15 18 1 13 68
45.3 % NaN 71.4 %


